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PROCUREMENT OF CROP PRODUCE

1582. SHRIMATI K. MARAGATHAM:


Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE कृ�ष एवं �कसान क�याण मं�ी

be pleased to state:


(a) whether it is true that there is no concrete plan to ensure procurement even for the crops for which MSP has been announced;

(b) if so, the reasons therefor;

(c) whether it is also true that the farmers organisations have alleged that the policies initiated by the Government are in favour of multinational companies at the cost of domestic farmers; and

(d) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF  STATE IN THE  MINISTRY OF  AGRICULTURE AND  FARMERS  WELFARE


 कृ�ष एवं �कसान क�याण मं�ालय म� रा�य मं�ी            ( SHRI PARSHOTTAM RUPALA)


(a): No Madam.

(b): Does not arise.

(c): No such information is available.

(d): Does not arise.
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